
 

2013-2014 James Patterson McBaine Honors Moot Court Competition 

  

SCHEDULE 

  

Friday, December 27, 2013: Side preference sheets due (batch 1) 

Saturday, December 28, 2013: Side assignments (batch 1) announced 

Wednesday, January 8, 2104: Side preference sheets due (batch 2) 

Friday, January 10, 2014: Side assignments (batch 2) announced  

Monday, February 24, 2014: brief due at 12:00 p.m. to 375 Boalt and electronically 

Monday-Wednesday, March 10-12, 2014: Oral Argument, Preliminary Round 1 

Monday-Wednesday, March 17-19, 2014: Oral Argument, Preliminary Round 2 

Monday, March 31, 2014: Oral Argument, Quarterfinal Rounds 

Thursday, April 3, 2014: Oral Argument, Semifinal Rounds 

Wednesday, April 9, 2014: Oral Argument, Final Round 

 

 


